Fredag med hcp Sommar 2024

Plac Poing
1 2680
2 2590
3 2477
4 2403
5 2192
6 2158
7 2054
8 2042
9 198,6

10 1952
11 1923
12 190,2
13 164,7
14 1643
15 1553
16 1503
17 146,2
18 1453
19 1437
20 141,88
21 120,5
22 112,8
23 105,9
24 91,7
25 79,5
26 60,8
27 548
28 52,0

Namn

Maud Nordlund - Ulla Maria Ringqvist
Anita Bergenfors - Eva Torngren
Tomas Egneus - Anna-Karin Persson
Anita Nyrén

Ove Olofsson - Agneta Ostlund

Lennart Jonsson - Berit Jonsson
Gosta Windolf

Bosse Wisth - Elving Andersson
Goran Forss - Gerd Hemer
Christer Weidenblad

Lars-Eric Olsson - Perry Mellqvist
Barbro Elggren

Marie Afors - Tage Nyholm

Helén Wikstrom

Lars Norén

Iréne Lindh - Ingebrit Lood

Ulla Lexén - Stig Fjarstedt

Britt-Marie Ericson

Monika Magnusson - Anders Magnusson
Ulf Andersson

Britta Kahanpia

Arne Klasén

Nils-Gustaf Renman

Per Rask

Irene Hansson - Lennart Hansson

Allan Christensen
Leif Gustafson - Gosta Olavi
Harriet Philipson

Norrkdpingsbridgen

MID

39373
52334
22133
39374
30296

56526
67970
9600
809
42573

35054
86275
15782
92852
56525

9381
17104

32883 200982

88602
48302
48589
203758

90624
91292
92106
11357
48309

54055

581
30057
59684
10340

65809
2190
9599

29319

92115
88612

12103

78410

15838

47,2
40,7
52,1
51,9
51,7

60,8
47,7

425
52,2

49,2
51,9
52,9
47,7
50,4

49,7

47,2

47,2

54,8

49,7
46,6
47,5
45,9
53,5

55,9
61,2
48,9
59,2
36,3
45,9

60,4
36,1

55,5

433

36,1

59,2

55,8
54,2
442
50,8
62,2

46,4
54,0
452

46,8

50,8

454

54,0

53,5

454
52,0
46,8

52,0

56,0
55,3
57,1
50,1

52,6
50,1
55,3
449
43,8

51,7

43,8

46,7
46,4
50,1

50,1

38,7

05-03 04-26 04-19 04-12 04-05

59,3
62,2
46,9
41,7
51,8

53,6

52,5
455

55,1
41,7
51,3
39,0
53,6

48,1
49,3
45,5
46,9
44,5

39,0
60,8

445
40,8

60,8

Poangserie



Fredag med hcp Sommar 2024 Poingserie

Plac Poing Namn MID 05-03 04-26 04-19 04-12 04-05
29 49,7 Eva Klingspor 85879 49,7
30 39,3 Anders Galvenius - Inger Gerle 65359 39792 39,3

Norrkdpingsbridgen



